
Registration Fee

Payable on registration unless for entry when Early Education
Entitlement (EEE) is applicable. The Registration fee is non
refundable. 

£50

Acceptance Deposit

Payable by parents of each pupil on acceptance of a place. The
deposit will be credited against fees for the term when the child
becomes eligible for EEE. 

£250

Fees per session (when not eligible for Early Education Entitlement) 
Attendance plans either ‘full year’(48 weeks) or term time only (38 weeks) 

3 mornings* (0845 -1230) 
4 mornings 
5 mornings 

£66.00 
£64.00 
£61.00

3 Full days **(0845-1500) 
4 Full days 
5 Full days 

 £95.00 
£93.00 
£91.00 

*All food & consumables included eg nappies, wipes, creams, formula 
**Minimum sessions per week from 3 years old

 

Please see the Family of School’s Terms and Conditions for information on how and when
the Acceptance Deposit may be refunded and Early Education Entitlement (EEE) Policy. 
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See Jack and Jill Annual Calendar 2025-2026

 Universal Funding Three and Four Year Olds 

All 3 & 4 year olds benefit from 15 Universal Entitlement hours over 38 weeks per 
annum from the term after their 3rd birthday. These will be allocated from hours

within your chosen attendance pattern. 

For additional care outside of Term Time Only (38 weeks), sessions are charged as
above i.e £91.00, £93.00, £95.00 per school day. 

Additional Charges:

Early Care Session (0745-0845) £6.00 per morning

Late Care Session (1500-1800) £17.50 per afternoon

*Please note that a penalty fee of £15.00 per quarter hour will be charged for all late collections.
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https://jackandjillschool.org.uk/term-dates/

